
Ref. IAHE/Trg./02/RSA(C)/2021-22 

Indian Academy of Highway Engineers 

                                  15 days Certificate Course for Road Safety Auditor 

    Details of Qualified Participants (Batch-2) 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Enrollment No. Contact Details 
(Email/Mobile No.) 

1. Sh. Rajesh Prusty    RSA (C)/2021-22/24 rajeshprusty@outlook.com  

08700584943 

2. Sh. Abdulla Javed Azmi  RSA (C)/2021-22/25 ajavedazmi@nhai.org 

08800958094 

3. Sh. Pradeep Kumar Meena    RSA (C)/2021-22/26 pkmeena51@gmail.com 

09910588354 

4. Sh. Salman Ansari  RSA (C)/2021-22/27 salmanansari@nhai.org 

09650447250 

5. Sh. Alok Agarwal RSA (C)/2021-22/28 alok.2812@gmail.com  

08088043640 

6. Sh. Ashutosh Sarangi  RSA (C)/2021-22/29 sarangi.ashutosh5@gmail.com 

08984466837 

7. Sh. Nagesh Kumar Singh  RSA (C)/2021-22/30 nageshsingh@gmail.com 

07250230476 

8. Ms. Chhaya Rajput RSA (C)/2021-22/31 chhaya.rajput@gov.in  

07310676089 

9. Sh. Shailendra Kumar Dubey RSA (C)/2021-22/32 samadariyashivin@gmail.com 

09425330230 

10. Sh. Harshvardhan Singh Muvel RSA (C)/2021-22/33 harshiitr@outlook.com 

09630881031 

11. Sh. Bharat V. Patil RSA (C)/2021-22/34 bharat.patil3101@gmail.com 

09741727548 

12. Ms. Shanul Saxena RSA (C)/2021-22/35 shanulsaxena@gmail.com 

08279768461 

13. Sh. Upendra Kumar Sharma RSA (C)/2021-22/36    uks.bes@gmail.com 

           09431058427 

14. Sh. Chitirala Hardik RSC (C)/2021-22/37 hardikch22@gmail.com 

09700742998 

15. Ms. Yashwant Nanarao Ghotkar RSA (C)/2021-22/38 ghotkaryn@gmail.com 

09422865316 

16. Sh. Pankaj Rahi RSA (C)/2021-22/39 pankajrahimnnit@gmail.com 

09309798938 

17. Sh. Devendra Kumar Bansal RSA (C)/2021-22/40 dev.bansal@gov.in 

09694844004 

18. Ms. Bhuvana Joshi RSA (C)/2021-22/41 joshibhuvana@gmail.com 

07526062229 

19. Sh. Nitesh Kumar Sulya RSA (C)/2021-22/42 nsulya5@gmail.com 

09406614255 
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20. Sh. Aditya Dhar Dwivedi RSA (C)/2021-22/43 aditya.dhar@nic.in  

09721574402 

21. Sh. Brijesh Kumar Sahu RSA (C)/2021-22/44 brijeshsahu02@gmail.com 

09406569926 

22. Sh. Ravi Teja Sriram RSA (C)/2021-22/45 ravisriram1996@gmail.com 

06301755931 

23. Sh. Maneesh Kumar Sharma RSA (C)/2021-22/46 mtyagi357@gmail.com 

07354983011 

24. Sh. Joginder Singh Yadav RSA (C)/2021-22/47 joginderyadav298@gmail.com 

08454993473 

25. Sh. Girish Hingwey RSA (C)/2021-22/48 girishhingwey@yahoo.in 

09406937226 

26. Sh. Vinod Singh Chaudhary RSA (C)/2021-22/49 vschaudhary43@gmail.com 
vinodchaudhary@nhai.org 

07976718548 

27. Ms. Seema Rajak RSA (C)/2021-22/50 seemarajak94@gmail.com 

07415165928 
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